4* Racing Proofing for June 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on 4* Racing. 4* Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:15 Curragh |[Kayhana 4.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 64.96
Each Way 30th 15:45 Cartmel |Francky Du 9.50 2.00 Win 3 0.70 66.96
Berlais
Single 30th 14:00 Cartmel |City Derby 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 66.26
Single 30th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Juan 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 59.26
Bermudez
Single 30th 17:50 Curragh |Saturn 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 61.26
Single 29th 21:00 Al Mugdad 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 63.26
Doncaster
Single 29th 20:00 Indivar 6.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 65.26
Doncaster
Single 29th 17:25 Soowaih 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 67.26
Newcastle
Single 29th 16:15 Invited 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 69.26
Newcastle
Each Way 29th 15:10 Yashin 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 71.26
Newcastle
Single 29th 14:35 Alphonse Le 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 73.26
Newcastle Grande
Single 28th 18:40 Curragh [Siege Of Troy 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 64.26
Each Way 28th 17:30 Curragh |Valencia 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 58.76
Each Way 28th 18:35 Utilis 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 60.76
Newcastle
Single 28th 18:00 Sapphire Seas 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 62.76
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 17:25 Bergerac 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 64.76
Newcastle
Single 28th 16:30 Miss Gitana 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 57.56
Doncaster
Single 28th 13:55 Cartmel |Asa 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 52.56
Single 27th 17:50 Titainium 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 45.56
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 16:40 Balgaa 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 37.56
Newcastle
Single 27th 16:10 Brunch 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 39.56
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 14:30 Registration 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 41.56
Newcastle
Single 27th 14:40 Enchanted Eye 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.36
Nottingham
Single 27th 21:00 Leicester|Scoops Ahoy 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.36
Single 27th 19:30 Leicester|Dibble Dabble 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.36
Single 27th 20:45 Hamilton [Giselles |zzy 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.36
Single 27th 17:45 Hamilton |The Dancing 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.36
Poet
Single 26th 20:40 Kempton [Blenheim Lad 12.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 32.36
Each Way 26th 19:10 Kempton |Desfondado 23.00 2.00 Win 1 26.40 34.36
Single 26th 18:10 Kempton |Lightning Force 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 7.96
Single 26th 17:00 Kempton [Electrified 5.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 9.96
Single 26th 16:28 Trudie Glen 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 11.96
\Worcester
Single 26th 14:53 Bells Of 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.96
\Worcester Stamford
Each Way 26th 16:40 Carlisle |Orbaan 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.20 15.96
Single 26th 16:15 Salisbury|Subsequent 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 2.76
Single 26th 15:15 Salisbury|Leuven Power 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2.74
Single 25th 18:55 Brighton |Seattle Time 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.74
Each Way 25th 16:55 Newbury |Jennifer Wren 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.26
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 25th 16:22 Newbury [Mrembo 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 3.26
Single 25th 16:00 Newton |Bob O Rhino 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.26
Abbot
Single 25th 15:00 Newton |Ramensky 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 7.26
Abbot
Each Way 25th 16:47 Beverley |[Makuri 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3.76
Each Way 25th 16:17 Beverley |Where's Jeff 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5.76
Single 25th 15:47 Beverley |Dain Ma Nut In 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7.76
Each Way 25th 14:47 Beverley |Touchwood 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.76
Single 25th 13:47 Beverley |Warrendale 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11.76
Wagyu
Single 24th 15:15 Diamondsinthe 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 13.76
Chepstow sand
Single 24th 14:45 Pack Ice 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 15.76
Chepstow
Each Way 24th 17:30 Thirsk  |Moulin Booj 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 8.76
Single 24th 16:30 Thirsk  |Bestie 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 7.76
Each Way 24th 16:00 Thirsk  |Danzart 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 9.76
Single 24th 15:30 Thirsk  |Golden 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 11.76
Rainbow
Each Way 24th 15:00 Thirsk  |Ustath 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 1.76
Single 23rd 16:40 Ffos Las |Rockymountain 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 0.96
way
Single 23rd 17:48 Hexham |Takt De 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -6.04
Touques
Single 23rd 17:18 Hexham |Dr Shirocco 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.54
Single 23rd 17:00 Travis 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.54
Pontefract
Single 23rd 16:00 Al Anoud 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5.54
Pontefract
Each Way 22nd 19:55 Ayr Darker 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -3.54
Single 22nd 18:55 Ayr Zaman Jemil 9.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -1.54
Single 22nd 17:15 Merrijig 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.46
Newmarket
Single 22nd 16:35 Miss 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.46
Newmarket Information
Single 22nd 16:00 Eminency 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.46
Newmarket
Single 22nd 17:40 Ascot Approval 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 6.46
Each Way 22nd 16:25 Ascot Never So 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 8.46
Brave
Single 22nd 15:45 Ascot Believing 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.46
Each Way 22nd 14:30 Ascot Motawahij 19.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 12.46
Single 20th 14:50 Lord Riddiford 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.46
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 17:05 Ascot  |Skukuza 19.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.46
Single 20th 16:25 Ascot Sweet William 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18.46
Single 20th 15:05 Ascot Gallantly 15.00 2.00 Loss 18 -2.00 20.46
Single 20th 14:30 Ascot Shareholder 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 22.46
Single 19th 20:50 Ney 9.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -1.54
Nottingham
Single 19th 20:20 Ceilidh 9.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 0.46
Nottingham
Single 19th 18:50 Faustus 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 2.46
Nottingham
Single 19th 18:15 Ascot  |Vingegaard 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.54
Single 19th 17:40 Ascot Azahara 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -19.54
Palace
Single 19th 17:05 Ascot Perotto 26.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -17.54
Single 19th 16:25 Ascot Blue Rose Cen 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.54
Single 19th 15:45 Ascot Breege 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -13.54
Single 19th 15:05 Ascot Mina Rashid 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -11.54
Each Way 19th 14:30 Ascot Leovanni 23.00 2.00 Win 1 26.40 -9.54
Each Way 14th 16:10 York Penzance 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -35.94
Each Way 14th 15:00 York Apeeling 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -33.94
Each Way 14th 14:25 York Inconspicuous 15.00 2.00 Win 1 16.80 -31.94




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 17:10 Chester |Colorada 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -48.74
Dancer
Each Way 14th 16:00 Chester |Wake Up Harry 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -46.74
Single 14th 14:50 Chester |Whiskey 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -44.74
Glasses
Each Way 14th 16:25 Sandown|Rating 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -42.74
Each Way 14th 15:15 Sandown|Prince Maxi 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -40.74
Each Way 14th 14:40 Sandown|Consolidation 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.74
Each Way 13th 16:10 Amroon 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -36.74
Yarmouth
Single 13th 17:40 Newbury |Rakki 4.33 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -34.74
Each Way 13th 17:05 Newbury |Starproof 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 -32.74
Single 13th 16:30 Newbury |Metaverse 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -33.34
Each Way 13th 16:00 Newbury |Fior Di Bosco 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -31.34
Single 13th 14:50 Newbury |Havanarama 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31.94
Single 13th 13:45 Newbury |Artavian 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -29.94
Each Way 10th 17:40 Windsor |Recon Mission 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -27.94
Single 10th 15:20 Carlisle |Mister 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -25.94
Daydream
Each Way 10th 19:10 Windsor |Alandalusi 23.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -23.94
Each Way 10th 16:05 Lingfield |Poet's Peace 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -21.94
Each Way 9th 15:07 Perth Parisencore 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 -19.94
Single 9th 17:05 Aimeric 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -27.74
Goodwood
Each Way 9th 15:55 Nakheel 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 -25.74
Goodwood
Single 9th 14:45 Carrados 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -26.94
Goodwood
Single 8th 17:25 Louis Treize 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.94
Chepstow
Single 8th 18:10 Catterick |Music Society 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.94
Each Way 8th 15:55 Catterick |Northerner 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -20.94
Each Way 8th 14:45 Catterick |Cuban Fiesta 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -18.94
Single 8th 16:45 Haydock |Al Barez 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -16.94
Single 7th 19:10 Alonzo 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.94
Fairyhouse
Single 7th 20:17 Numidia 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 -12.94
Fairyhouse
Single 7th 19:05 Alpine Girl 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -27.94
Goodwood
Each Way 7th 18:58 Haydock |Tremblant 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -25.94
Single 7th 17:28 Haydock |Unplugged 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -26.44
Each Way 7th 18:45 Bath Bankrupt 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -24.44
Single 6th 20:15 Havana Force 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.44
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 18:15 Nivelle's Magic 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.44
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 6th 15:25 Hamilton |Almarada 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.44
Prince
Each Way 6th 14:55 Hamilton |Digital 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 -16.44
Each Way 6th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Chef De 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 -30.84
Troupe
Single 6th 17:10 Haydock |Gundogan 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -32.24
Single 6th 16:40 Haydock |Al Thariyaat 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -30.24
Single 6th 15:35 Haydock |Habooba 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -28.24
Single 5th 20:15 Kempton |Flower Of 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -26.24
Dubai
Each Way 5th 15:27 Glendown 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -24.24
Nottingham
Single 5th 14:57 Shostakova 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.24
Nottingham
Single 5th 14:27 Red Evelyn 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.24
Nottingham
Single 5th 17:15 Newton |Western 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.24
Abbot Soldier




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 16:10 Newton |Cillians Charm 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -17.24
Abbot

Each Way 5th 15:10 Newton |Kentford 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.24
Abbot Mallard

Single 4th 16:03 Leicester|Educate 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.24

Each Way 4th 15:03 Leicester|Subaltern 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -13.24

Each Way 4th 14:33 Leicester|Brighton Boy 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.24

Single 4th 16:50 Mostly Sunny 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 -9.24
Southwell

Each Way 4th 18:45 Lingfield |[New Century 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.5

Single 3rd 19:15 Windsor |Aerospace 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.5

Single 3rd 15:30 Brighton |Blenheim Star 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -9.5

Single 3rd 14:30 Brighton |Broxi 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15

Single 3rd 16:15 Ayr Ayr Poet 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13

Single 2nd 18:40 Hamilton |Bearwith 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12

Each Way 2nd 17:10 Hamilton |Zarzyni 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -10

Single 1st 17:15 Epsom |Kotari 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8
Downs

Single 1st 15:45 Epsom |Clarendon 6.50 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -6
Downs House

Single 1st 14:35 Epsom |Regal Reality 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4
Downs

Single 1st 19:50 Emperor 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
Doncaster Caradoc

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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